PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
MODEL WATT
(W)
LUMEN
(LM)      (LM/W)
CRI
(RA) PF VOLTAGE
(V)
NEMA
TYPE
BEAM
PATTERN
CCT
(K) DIMENSION WEIGHT IP DIMMING
OMC6-FL-20 20 2518 126 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 206x141x74mm/8.1x5.6x2.9” 2.5kg/5.5lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-30 30 3630 121 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 206x141x74mm/8.1x5.6x2.9” 2.6kg/5.7lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-50 50 6250 125 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 280x194x95mm/10.8x7.6x3.7” 4.7kg/10.4lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-70 70 8420 120 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 280x194x95mm/10.8x7.6x3.7” 5.1kg/11.2lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-80 80 10080 126 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 366x255x125mm/14.4x10.0x4.9” 7.6kg/16.8lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-100 100 12600 126 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 366x255x125mm/14.4x10.0x4.9” 7.9kg/17.4lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-120 120 14520 121 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 366x255x125mm/14.4x10.0x4.9” 8.5kg/18.7lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-150 150 18150 121 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 366x255x125mm/14.4x10.0x4.9” 8.8kg/19.4lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-200 200 25600 128 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 478x339x519mm/18.8x13.3x5.6” 11.6kg/25.6lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-240 240 30240 126 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 478x339x519mm/18.8x13.3x5.6” 12.3kg/27.1lbs 67 1-10V
OMC6-FL-300 300 37500 125 >80 >0.9 120-277 7H6V WIDE 4000, 5000 478x339x519mm/18.8x13.3x5.6” 12.9kg/28.4lbs 67 1-10V
SPECIFICATIONS
COMMERCIAL LED LIGHTS
S O L I D  S T A T E  D E V I C E S
§ Architectural LED Flood Lighting